
Time Activity

ZOOM09.00 Welcome and ice breaker

Warm up Exercise

Micro task (1)

Micro task (2)

Prioritisation Exercise

LUNCH

Rejoin ZOOM

Strengths Based Interview 
45 min - Strengths Based Interview 
1 candidate and 1 Interviewer  
OR  

Team Meeting
35 min - A group exercise with upto 4 candidates

SCREEN BREAK

SCREEN BREAK

Q&A with current ECP employee
They will tell you, and all the other candidates, about 
their experience at MBDA, the Team, the Work and 
the site. You’ll be able to ask them anything. 
This section is not assessed.

09.15

09.25

09.50

10.15

10.50

10.25

11.00

11.30

11.40

12.25

13.20

13.15

ZOOM

ZOOM

ZOOM

ZOOM

CAPPTIVATE

CAPPTIVATE

CAPPTIVATE

CAPPTIVATE

Meet the department
Upto 8 MBDA employees from the department you 
are applying to will join a Zoom room with all of the 
candidates.  They will each introduce themselves to 
give you an idea of the work they do and the culture 
of the company.  You won’t be asked to do anything 
during this section.

Turn your Camera & 
Mic off and relax

Please also feel free to rejoin at any point during 
lunch to ask the ECP member more questions.

ZOOM

THANK YOU & NEXT STEPS14.05

Platform
C

A
N

D
ID

A
TE

 T
IM

ET
A

B
LE

Strengths Based Interview 
45 min - Strengths Based Interview 
1 candidate and 1 Interviewer  
OR  

Team Meeting
35 min - A group exercise with upto 4 candidates


