Time	Activity	Platform
09.00	Welcome and ice breaker	ZOOM
09.15	Warm up Exercise	CAPPTIVATE
09.25	Micro task (1)	CAPPTIVATE
09.50	Micro task (2)	CAPPTIVATE
10.15	SCREEN BREAK	
10.25	Prioritisation Exercise	CAPPTIVATE
10.50	SCREEN BREAK	
11.00	Q&A with current ECP employee They will tell you, and all the other candidates, about their experience at MBDA, the Team, the Work and the site. You'll be able to ask them anything. This section is not assessed.	ZOOM
11.30	Meet the department Upto 8 MBDA employees from the department you are applying to will join a Zoom room with all of the candidates. They will each introduce themselves to give you an idea of the work they do and the culture of the company. You won't be asked to do anything during this section.	ZOOM
11.40	Strengths Based Interview 45 min - Strengths Based Interview 1 candidate and 1 Interviewer OR Team Meeting 35 min - A group exercise with upto 4 candidates	ZOOM
12.25	LUNCH Please also feel free to rejoin at any point during lunch to ask the ECP member more questions.	Turn your Camera & Mic off and relax
13.15	Rejoin ZOOM	ZOOM
13.20	Strengths Based Interview 45 min - Strengths Based Interview 1 candidate and 1 Interviewer OR Team Meeting 35 min - A group exercise with upto 4 candidates	ZOOM
14.05	THANK YOU & NEXT STEPS	